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Technical Specification

Temperature Range of Operation:    

Humidity Range of Operation:

Battery Capacity: 

Battery Voltage:

Battery Chemistry:  

Battery Weight:  

-5 °C to +50 °C 

15% - 90% RH

2600 mAh

7.4 V

Lithium-Ion (Li-Ion)

115 g

Small Hand (with Small Wrist)

Small Hand (with Large Wrist)

Medium Hand

Large Hand

165 mm

178 mm

165 mm

165 mm

A

75 mm

80 mm

70 mm

70 mm

B

322 g

336 g

284 g

277 g

Weight

55 mm

55 mm

55 mm

48 mm

ø

ø

A

B

13 kg

METRIC



Technical Specification

Temperature Range of Operation:    

Humidity Range of Operation:

Battery Capacity: 

Battery Voltage:

Battery Chemistry:  

Battery Weight:  

23 °F  -  122 °F  

15% - 90% RH

2600 mAh

7.4 V

Lithium-Ion (Li-Ion)

0.25lbs

Small Hand (with Small Wrist)

Small Hand (with Large Wrist)

Medium Hand

Large Hand

6.5”

7”

6.5”

6.5”

A

3”

3.2”

2.8”

2.8”

B

0.71

0.75

0.63

0.61

Weight (lbs)

2.2”

2.2”

2.2”

1.9”

ø

ø

A

B

30 
lbs
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